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CLOSE THE DOOR ON THE
COMPETITION WITH STANLEY-
NATIONALS SCREEN & STORM
EXPANSION PROGRAM.

Stanley-National is proud to introduce a set of

® screen and storm products that complete the

. already successful collection, making
{ ™y e, Stanley-National Hardware a true

T single source for the entire category.

New mortise lock sets, lever i
latches, patio handles, door i
e closers, accessories and more |

are available in contemporary I |
designs and finishes and have been carefully
chosen to provide a comprehensive, easy-to-
implement program.

=}

To support this program, we offer pre-designed, .*'
2’ and 4’ power plan-o0-grams in both Stanley

and National brands. These can be used for both
new stores or competitive displacement. In addition, Uni-Racks and
Panel Boards are available to add new items to an existing set while

maintaining the uniformity and integrity of the display and the brand.

Finally, the Screen & Storm expansion will carry the LIFESPAN™
limited lifetime warranty along with packaging enhancements that
include competitive product replacement data.

LIFESPAN
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

PLAN-0-GRAMS
4 FT - PRODUCT ASSORTMENT

Natlonal

Hardware®

= New Products . = Existing Products

Stock # Description

745765
748300
748302
748304
843250
748263
748012
843409
843417
843292
843300
838862
838870
745610
838888
752002
380010
843193
843276
843219
843185
843177
843201
843227
748259
748261
810382
748330
748332
843268
742400
748264
838839
838847
838854
748200
743500
162419
838896
838904
745690
838813
748405
748410
748000
748257
748258
748340
833269
762000

Adjustable Screen Door Spring
Air-Controlled Door Closer
Air-Controlled Door Closer
Air-Controlled Door Closer
Chain Door Stop

Chain Doorstop

Decorative Lever

Decorative Lever

Decorative Lever

Door Closer - Light Duty

Door Closer - Light Duty

Door Spring

Door Spring

Full Surface Screen Door Hinge
Full Surface Screen Door Hinge
Full Turn Button With Screws
Half Turn Buttons

Interior Patio Door Handle
Keyed Pushbutton Set

Locking Patio Door Handle/Latch Set
Mortised Locking Patio Door Latch
Mortised Patio Door Latch
Patio Door Handle/Latch Set
Patio Door Latch-Inside Portion (1744)
Pushbutton Latch

Pushbutton Latch

Pushbutton Latch
Replacement Strike Plate
Replacement Strike Plate

Rigid Strike Replacement Set
Screen Corner Brace

Screen Door Brace

Screen Door Hinge

Screen Door Hinge

Screen Door Hinge

Screen Door Hinge

Screen Door Holder

Screen Door Installation Kit
Screen Door Installation Kit
Screen Door Installation Kit
Screen Door Set

Screen Door Set

Screen Door Set

Screen Door Set

Sash Hanger Pack

Door Knob Latch

Door Knob Latch

Sash Hanger Pack

Snap Fastener

Turn Button

Family #

CD1701
CD1708
CD1708
CD1708
V1707
CD1707
CD8012
CD8012
CD8012
V1709
V1709
V76
V76
CD158
V158
CD4
CD5
V1742
V1790
V1744
V1741
V1740
V1743
V1745
CD1704
CD1704
CD1704
CD1711
CD1711
V1713
CD27
CD1739
V1751
V1751
V1751
CD1751
CD210
CD1771
V1771
V1771
CD1158
V1750
CD1750
CD1750
CD1734
CD1703
CD1703
CD1712
CD82
CD4

Finish Qty
Aluminum
Aluminum

Black

White

Black
Zinc plated

0il Rub Bronze

Black

White

White

Black
Zinc plated
Zinc plated
Zinc plated

Brass

Galvanized fin.
Galvanized fin.
Aluminum

Black
Aluminum
Aluminum
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Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Black
White
Aluminum 10
Black 10
Aluminum 5
Zinc plated 10
Zinc plated
BakEnamel
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Brass
Black
Zinc plated
Zinc plated
White
Satin Nickel
Brass
Zinc plated
Black
Zinc plated
Satin Brass
Zinc plated
Black
Aluminum
Aluminum
Zinc plated
Zinc plated
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SCREEN & STORM | arowae National

PLAN-0-GRAMS PLAN-0-GRAMS
2 FT - PRODUCT ASSORTMENT 4 FT - PRODUCT ASSORTMENT National

. . . A siock oescipton Famiy #_ Fiish __Qty
745765 | Adjustable Screen Door Spring CD1701 | Aluminum | 5 | | 172114 | Adjustable Springs, Door & Gate V75 Zin plated | 10
SC reen St'D rm 748302 | Air-Controlled Door Closer CD1708 Black 5 162024 | Chain Door Stop V1355 Zinc plated 5
748304 | Air-Controlled Door Closer CD1708 White 5 349241 | Chain Door Stop V1355 Black 5
748263 | Chain Doorstop CD1707 Zinc plated 5 349381 | Decorative Lever V1332 Black 3
838862 | Door Spring V76 Zinc plated 10 349399 | Decorative Lever V1332 White 3
838870 | Door Spring V76 Zinc plated 10 349407 | Decorative Lever V1332 | Oil Rub Bronze | 3
380010 | Half Turn Buttons CD5 Galvanized fin. = 5 349282 | Door Closer - Light Duty V1346 White 3
843193 | Interior Patio Door Handle V1742 Aluminum 3 349290 | Door Closer - Light Duty V1346 Black 3
5 843177 | Mortised Patio Door Latch V1740 Aluminum 3 218594 | Door Closer Parts Kit V1352 Zinc plated 5
; 843201 | Patio Door Handle/Latch Set V1743 Aluminum 3 176271 | Door Spring 77BC Zinc plated 5
; 748261 | Pushbutton Latch CD1704 Black 5 185934 | Door Spring V76 Zinc plated 10
3 810382 | Pushbutton Latch CD1704 White 5 185942 | Door Spring V76 Zing plated 10
748330 | Replacement Strike Plate CD1711 Aluminum 10 106906 | Half Turn Button V83-1/2 Zinc plated 5
748332 | Replacement Strike Plate CD1711 Black 10 349183 | Interior Patio Door Handle V1360 Aluminum 3
| 748264  Screen Door Brace CD1739 Zinc plated 5 349266 | Keyed Pushbutton Set V1357 Black 5
R p— . 838854 | Screen Door Hinge V1751 Black 5 349209 | Locking Patio Door Handle/Latch Set V1363 Aluminum 3
ot | [l 748200 | Screen Door Hinge CD1751 Zinc plated 5 349175 | Mortised Locking Patio Door Latch V1359 Aluminum 3
et : 743500 | Screen Door Holder CD210 Zinc plated 5 349167 | Mortised Patio Door Latch V1358 Aluminum 3
: 162419 | Screen Door Installation Kit CD1771 White 5 349191 | Patio Door Handle/Latch Set V1361 Aluminum 3
838896 | Screen Door Installation Kit V1771 Satin Nickel 5 349217 | Patio Door Latch-Inside Portion (1363) V1364 Aluminum 3
838813 | Screen Door Set V1750 Black 5 178350 | Pushbutton Latch V1316 Black 3
748405 | Screen Door Set CD1750 Zinc plated 5 178368 | Pushbutton Latch V1316 Silver 3
748000 | Sash Hanger Pack CD1734 Zinc plated 5 213074 | Pushbutton Latch V1316 White 3
833269 | Snap Fastener CD82 Zinc plated 5 162016 | Replacement Strike V1350 Zinc plated 10
762000 | Turn Button CD4 Zinc plated 10 162057 | Replacement Strike V1350 Black 10
213322 | Replacement Strike V1350 White 10
349258 | Rigid Strike Replacement Set V1356 Aluminum 5
106682 | Screen & Storm Sash Hanger V80 Zinc plated 5
- 192773 | Screen Door Catch V1367 Zinc plated 3
9 181602 | Screen/Storm Door Closer V1333 Aluminum 3
: 181610 | Screen/Storm Door Closer V1333 Black 3
- 213207 | Screen/Storm Door Closer V1333 White 3
e 107409 | Screen/Storm Door Set Voo Black 5
: 107425 | Screen/Storm Door Set V90 Zinc plated 5
- 190751 | Screen/Storm Door Set V92 Zinc plated 5
: 190769 | Screen/Storm Door Set V92 Brass 5
: 192179 | Snap Fasteners V82 Zinc plated 5
% 190736 | Spring Hinges, Surface Mount V122 Zinc plated 5
= 279786 | Touch'n Hold™ Door Closer V1345 Black 4
279794 | Touch'n Hold™ Door Closer V1345 White 4
106815 | Turn Button V83 Zinc plated 5
117564 | Turnbuckles, For Screen Door V195 Zinc plated 5
117580 | Turnbuckles, For Screen Door V196 Zinc plated 5
178798 | Universal Knob Latch V1307 Black 3
. = New Products - = Existing Products 178814 Universal Knob Latch V1307 Silvler 3
212993 | Universal Knob Latch V1307 White 3
115451 | Screen/Storm Door Hinges V129 Black 5
115519 | Screen/Storm Door Hinges V129 Zinc plated 5
115477 | Screen/Storm Door Hinges V129 BakEnamel® @ 5

. = New Products - = Existing Products




SCREEN & STORM | arowae National

PLAN-0-GRAMS

O~
2 FT - PRODUCT ASSORTMENT National STORM DOOR MORTISE LOCKSETS SURFACE MOUNT LEVERS

Stock # Description Family # Finish Qty
172114 | Adjustable Springs, Door & Gate V75 Zinc plated 10
162024 | Chain Door Stop V1355 Zinc plated 5
218594 | Door Closer Parts Kit V1352 Zinc plated 5
185934 | Door Spring V76 Zinc plated 10
185942 | Door Spring V76 Zinc plated 10
106906 | Half Turn Button V83-1/2 Zinc plated 5 ym Hm ﬂm m
349183 | Interior Patio Door Handle V1360 Aluminum 3 PB SN ORB AB
349167 | Mortised Patio Door Latch V1358 Aluminum 3 843342 843359 843367 843375 Y7\ IR STANLEY ASSORT#:
3 - 349191 | Patio Door Handle/Latch Set V1361 Aluminum 3 ’
g £ i 178350 | Pushbutton Latch V1316 Black 3
1§ £ 213074 | Pushbutton Latch V1316 White 3 | |
% g 162057 | Replacement Strike V1350 Black 10
: 213322 | Replacement Strike V1350 White 10 v A
E 106682 | Screen & Storm Sash Hanger V80 Zinc plated 5 STANLEY STANLEY ASSORT#: 848408 - 24" X 9
192773 | Screen Door Catch V1367 Zinc plated 3
181610 | Screen/Storm Door Closer V1333 Black 3
213207  Screen/Storm Door Closer V1333 White 3
107409 | Screen/Storm Door Set Va0 Black 5
107425 | Screen/Storm Door Set Va0 Zinc plated 5
190751 | Screen/Storm Door Set V92 Zinc plated 5
. P b 190769 | Screen/Storm Door Set V92 Brass 5 Nat \3‘7
5 192179 | Snap Fasteners V82 Zinc plated 5 lationa .
: 106815 | Turn Button V83 Zinc plated 5 Hardware: NATIONAL ASSORTH:
: 117564 | Turnbuckles, For Screen Door V195 Zinc plated 5
. 117580 | Turnbuckles, For Screen Door V196 Zinc plated 5 SURFA CE MOUN T PA TIO HA NDLES MOR TISE PA Tlo HA NDLES
o 178798 | Universal Knob Latch V1307 Black 3
212993  Universal Knob Latch V1307 White 3

Co1741
ALUM
843185

STANLEY ASSORT#:
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SCREEN &STORM HARDWARE
UNI Racks / Panel Boards

SIXIS4 National

Hardware®

Door Products

AUTOMATIC DOOR CLOSERS

REPLACEMENT HARDWARE

FOR DOORS 17 T0 1-1/2"

co1707 | co1707 o
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STANLE ZASSQRT#: 848481 ] Rl g
SEE:24°X 18 STORM DOOR MORTISE STORM DOOR MORTISE " | STORM DOOR MORTISE Antique Brass
LOCK SET LOCK SET LOCK SET Stanley: V8095Stanley:843375

FINISH: Polished Brass
FAMILY#: Stanley: V8095

FINISH: Satin Nickel
FAMILY#: Stanley: V8095

FINISH: 0il Rubbed Bronze
FAMILY#: Stanley: V8095

STOCK#:  Stanley: 843342 STOCK#:  Stanley: 843359 STOCK#:  Stanley: 843367

1 . - —
Natiorial NATIONAL ASSORT#: SIZE: Natiodl 316615 16 15

Hardware

SURFACE MOUNT LEVER LATCH

1
YV B34 National
g Hardware
e ADJUSTABLE HOLE SPACING 1-1/2”, 1-3/4”, OR 3”

WINDOW CASEMENT OPERATORS (left) WINDOW CASEMENT OPERATORS (right)

STANLEY | STANLEY |
STANLEY ASSORT#: 848523 848507
SIZE: 247X 18 247X 18 DECORATIVE LEVER W DECORATIVE LEVER W DECORATIVE LEVER \-
FINISH:  0il Rubbed Bronze I FINISH:  Black | FINISH: ~ FAMILY#: U
FAMILY#: Stanley: CD8012 FAMILY#: Stanley: CD8012 STOCK#:
National: V1332 National: V1332
STOCK#:  Stanley: 748012 STOCK#:  Stanley: 843409
National: 349407 National: 349381
=7 NATIONAL ASSORT#: 349670 (S=y 349654
National c7e 187X 15" National =215




SCREEN & STORM

Door Products

HARDWARE

Door Products

STANLEY WL\ 511 [ E
Hardware®

SURFAGE MOUNT PATIO HANDLES

1
FORDOORS 1”70 1-1/4” RJLUIIAM Naggrodgagel
o HOLE SPACING 3-15/16"

|
LOCKING PATIO DOOR PATIO DOOR HANDLE/
HANDLE/LATCH SET ! LATCH SET
FINISH:  /FAMILY#: FINISH: Wood/Aluminum
STOCK#: FAMILY#: Stanley: V1743
National: V1361
STOCK#:  Stanley: 843201
National: 349191

MORTISE PATIO HANDLES

PATIO DOOR LATCH -
INSIDE PORTION
FINISH: Wood/Aluminum
FAMILY#: Stanley: V1745
National: V1364
STOCK#:  Stanley: 843227
National: 349217

)
! : :_ “'ﬁ
o
i |
{ |
i
al
J (e
INTERIOR PATIO DOOR

HANDLE

FINISH: Wood/Aluminum

FAMILY#: Stanley: V1742
National: V1360

STOCK#:  Stanley: 843193
National: 349183

AUTOMATIC DOOR CLOSERS

REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS

]
FOR DOORS 1”70 1-1/4” RALUIEAM Nalggrodgail
o HOLE SPACING 6-1/2”

Aluminum
Stanley: V1740
National: V1358
Stanley: 843177
National: 349167

STANLEY B
g Hardware'

)

DOOR CLOSER -
LIGHT DUTY
FINISH: Bronze
FAMILY#:

Stanley: V1709
National: V1346
STOCK#:

Stanley: 843284
National: 349274

4

DOOR CLOSER - DOOR CLOSER -
LIGHT DUTY LIGHT DUTY
FINISH: Black FINISH:

FAMILY#: FAMILY#:

Stanley: V1709 STOCK#:

National: V1346

STOCK#:

Stanley: 843300
National: 349290

STANLEY B E ]
g Hardware

POST JAMB BRACKET
FINISH:  Bronze
FAMILY#: Stanley: V1713
National: V1347
STOCK#: Stanley: 843318
National: 349308

RIGID STRIKE

REPLACEMENT SET

FINISH:  Zinc

SIZE: 1/4, 3/8, 1/2”

FAMILY#: Stanley: V1714
National: V1356

STOCK#: Stanley: 843268
National: 349258

FINISH:
FAMILY#:

STOCK#:

POST JAMB BRACKET

Black

Stanley: V1713
National: V1347
Stanley: 843334
National: 349324

White
Stanley: V1713

National: V1347
Stanley: 843326

National: 349316

KEYED PUSHBUTTON
REPLACEMENT SET

FINISH:  Aluminum

FAMILY#: Stanley: V1790
National: V1357

STOCK#: Stanley: 843276
National: 349266

WINDOW CASEMENT
OPERATORS - 9” ARM

CHAIN DOOR STOP
FINISH:  FAMILY#:
STOCK#:

Ny
YrYI3A National
o Hardware'

3 == =
N RIGHT HAND
FINISH:  FAMILY#: FINISH:  FAMILY#:
STOCK#: STOCK#:

LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND

FINISH:  Bronze FINISH:  Bronze

FAMILY#: Stanley:V1746L  FAMILY#: Stanley: V1746R
National: V1365L National: V1365R

STOCK#: Stanley: 844431 STOCK#: Stanley: 843243
National: 349449 National: 349233

LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND

FINISH:  White

FAMILY#:  Stanley: V1746L
National: /1365L

STOCK#: Stanley: 844852
National: 349464



SCREEN & STORM

HARDWARE

Brand Nitﬁl(t:)ker chyéy Description Product Type Finish I(a)(t);/( UPC

National 349274 V1346 | Door Closer - Light Duty - Coastal Door Closers Bronze 3 038613349278
National 349282 V1346 | Door Closer - Light Duty - Coastal Door Closers White 3 038613349285
National 349290 V1346 | Door Closer - Light Duty - Coastal Door Closers Black 3 038613349292
National 349381 V1332 Decorative Lever - For Doors 5/8 to 1-3/4" Thick Lever Latch Black 3 038613349384
National 349399 V1332 Decorative Lever - For Doors 5/8 to 1-3/4" Thick Lever Latch White 3 038613349391
National 349407 V1332 Decorative Lever - For Doors 5/8 to 1-3/4" Thick Lever Latch 0il Rubbed Bronze 3 038613349407
National 349175 V1359 | Mortised Locking Patio Door Latches - For Doors 1 to 1-1/4" Thick  Mortise Patio Handles Aluminum 3 038613349179
National 349167 V1358 | Mortised Patio Door Latches - For Doors 1 to 1-1/4" Thick Mortise Patio Handles Aluminum 3 038613349162
National 349241 V1355 Chain Door Stops Replacement Hardware Black 5 038613349247
National 349266 V1357 Keyed Pushbutton Set Replacement Hardware Black 5 038613349261
National 349308 V1347 Post Jamb Bracket Replacement Hardware Bronze 5 038613349308
National 349316 V1347 Post Jamb Bracket Replacement Hardware White 5 038613349315
National 349324 V1347 Post Jamb Bracket Replacement Hardware Black 5 038613349322
National 349258 V1356 Rigid Strike Replacement Set Replacement Hardware Aluminum 5 038613349254
National 349183 V1360 | Interior Patio Door Handles Surface Mount Patio Handles Aluminum 3 038613349186
National 349209 V1363 | Locking Patio Door Handle/Latch Sets - For Doors 1 to 1-1/4" Thick = Surface Mount Patio Handles Aluminum 3 038613349209
National 349191 V1361 Patio Door Handle/Latch Sets - For Doors 1 to 1-1/4" Thick Surface Mount Patio Handles Aluminum 3 038613349193
National 349217 V1364 Patio Door Latches - Inside portion of 1363 Surface Mount Patio Handles Aluminum 3 038613349216
National 349431 V1365L | Operator - Left Side Window Casement Operators Aluminum 3 038613349438
National 349449 V1365L | Operator - Left Side Window Casement Operators Bronze 3 038613349445
National 349464 V1365L | Operator - Left Side Window Casement Operators White 3 038613349469
National 349225 V1365R | Operator - Right Side Window Casement Operators Aluminum 3 038613349223
National 349233 V1365R | Operator - Right Side Window Casement Operators Bronze 3 038613349230
National 349456 V1365R | Operator - Right Side Window Casement Operators White 3 038613349452
Stanley 843284 V1709 Door Closer - Light Duty - Coastal Door Closers Bronze 8] 033923843287
Stanley 843292 V1709 Door Closer - Light Duty - Coastal Door Closers White 8 033923843294
Stanley 843300 V1709 Door Closer - Light Duty - Coastal Door Closers Black 8 033923843300
Stanley 843409 CD8012 | Decorative Lever - For Doors 5/8 to 1-3/4" Thick Lever Latch Black 3 033923843409
Stanley 843417 CD8012 | Decorative Lever - For Doors 5/8 to 1-3/4" Thick Lever Latch White 3 033923843416
Stanley 748012 CD8012 | Decorative Lever - For Doors 5/8 to 1-3/4" Thick Lever Latch 0il Rubbed Bronze 3 033923113595
Stanley 843342 V8095 Storm Door Mortise Lock Set - 1" to 1.5" Doors Mortise Lock Set Polished Brass & 033923843348
Stanley 843359 V8095 Storm Door Mortise Lock Set - 1" to 1.5" Doors Mortise Lock Set Satin Nickel 8 033923843355
Stanley 843367 V8095 Storm Door Mortise Lock Set - 1" to 1.5" Doors Mortise Lock Set 0il Rubbed Bronze 8 033923843362
Stanley 843375 V8095 Storm Door Mortise Lock Set - 1" to 1.5" Doors Mortise Lock Set Antique Brass & 033923843379
Stanley 843185 V1741 Mortised Locking Patio Door Latches - For Doors 1 to 1-1/4" Thick | Mortise Patio Handles Aluminum 3 033923843188
Stanley 843177 V1740 Mortised Patio Door Latches - For Doors 1 to 1-1/4" Thick Mortise Patio Handles Aluminum 3 033923843171
Stanley 843250 V1707 Chain Door Stops Replacement Hardware Black 5 033923843256
Stanley 843276 V1790 Keyed Pushbutton Set Replacement Hardware Black 5 033923843270
Stanley 843318 V1713 Post Jamb Bracket Replacement Hardware Bronze 5 033923843317
Stanley 843326 V1713 Post Jamb Bracket Replacement Hardware White 5 033923843324
Stanley 843334 V1713 Post Jamb Bracket Replacement Hardware Black 5 033923843331
Stanley 843268 V1714 Rigid Strike Replacement Set Replacement Hardware Aluminum 5 033923843263
Stanley 843193 V1742 Interior Patio Door Handles Surface Mount Patio Handles Aluminum 3 033923843195
Stanley 843219 V1744 Locking Patio Door Handle/Latch Sets - For Doors 1 to 1-1/4" Thick | Surface Mount Patio Handles Aluminum 3 033923843218
Stanley 843201 V1743 Patio Door Handle/Latch Sets - For Doors 1 to 1-1/4" Thick Surface Mount Patio Handles Aluminum 3 033923843201
Stanley 843227 V1745 Patio Door Latches - Inside portion of 1744 Surface Mount Patio Handles Aluminum 3 033923843225
Stanley 844365 V1746L | Operator - Left Side Window Casement Operators Aluminum 8 033923844369
Stanley 844431 V1746L | Operator - Left Side Window Casement Operators Bronze 3 033923844437
Stanley 844852 V1746L | Operator - Left Side Window Casement Operators White 3 033923844857
Stanley 843235 V1746R | Operator - Right Side Window Casement Operators Aluminum 3 033923843232
Stanley 843243 V1746R | Operator - Right Side Window Casement Operators Bronze 3 033923843249
Stanley 844845 V1746R | Operator - Right Side Window Casement Operators White 3 033923844840

Stanley-National Hardware
800.622.4393 | www.stanleyhardware.com | www.natman.com

16342

National

Hardware®




